## PATRIOT PARK FOUNDATION

U.S. Global War on Terrorism Memorial Donation Form	U.S.	Global	War on	Terrorism	Memorial	Donation	Form
---	------	--------	--------	-----------	----------	----------	------

Patriot Park remembers and honors all those veterans who have served the United States of America in the Global War on Terrorism. In the years since the park opened, thousands of visitors have been inspired and some moved to tears by the storyboards and Field of Heroes Flag Display. Please help us continue the noble work we have begun.

work we nave begun. 	
I am committed to help Patriot Park become express their gratitude to all those who gave that spirit, I offer a gift of;	a fitting place for Americans to
Benefactor Level: \$10,000 or more.	Amount:
Gold Star Level: \$5,000 - \$9,999.	Amount:
Silver Star Level: \$2,500 - \$4,999.	Amount:
Bronze Star Level: \$1,000-\$2,499	Amount:
Patriot Level: \$500 - \$999	Amount:
Supporter Level: \$499 or less	Amount:
Payable to: Patriot Park Foundation, 6150 Ling Please indicate below the name of the donor Foundation. A newsletter will be sent to you	r to be publicly acknowledged by the
Donor:	
Address:	
Email address:	
Phone number:	

Patriot Park Foundation is a registered non-profit 501c3 organization. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. The official registration and financial information of the Patriot Park Foundation may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.